
Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU ÜL

1 Margus Valgma RSK Rae MAN 24 24 24 21 93

2 Kalle Ahu RSK Rae MAN 22 24 24 21 91 2

3 Emil Juht RSK Rae MAN 23 22 24 22 91 1

4 Igor Homin Järvamaa JT MAN 25 20 22 23 90

5 Roman Kuprijanov Järvamaa JT MAN 20 23 21 24 88

5 Siim Sirel Pärnumaa JL MAN 21 22 24 21 88

7 Jüri Valdma MSpK SEN 24 20 20 23 87

8 Oskar Paukku Ind VET 19 21 23 22 85

8 Raivo Kimmel Pärnumaa JL SEN 19 23 20 23 85

10 Aare Holm MSpK SEN 18 24 23 19 84

11 Tooni Vellend Pärnumaa JL LAD 19 22 20 22 83

12 Juhan Tetsmann Pärnumaa JL SEN 23 18 22 18 81

13 Lembit Mihkelstein Pärnumaa JL SEN 21 19 19 21 80

13 Ago Ahu RSK Rae MAN 20 20 22 18 80

13 Andres Karu MSpK MAN 22 16 18 24 80

16 Janika Loos Keila Jahiselts LAD 17 19 20 22 78

16 Ervin Juht RSK Rae MAN 21 17 20 20 78

18 Gregor Prehing MSpK JUN 19 18 18 21 76

19 Ain Tukk Ind VET 19 21 15 20 75

19 Ando Vau Järvamaa JT MAN 21 20 16 18 75

21 Arti Silm Järvamaa JT Open 18 20 17 19 74

21 Ridas Kaleininkas MSpK MAN 21 17 20 16 74

21 Olev Schmidt Ind VET 19 17 18 20 74

21 Robin Randoja MTÜ Jahilaskmine JUN 22 17 19 16 74

25 Vjatšeslav Rusak Klubi Tajask VET 14 17 20 19 70

26 Sergei Kivi MSpK SEN 16 20 19 14 69

27 Enno Jersov MTÜ Jahilaskmine VET 18 14 19 17 68

27 Kalev Kikerpill MTÜ Jahilaskmine MAN 18 18 18 14 68

29 Hannus Vard Ind MAN 16 19 16 16 67

29 Fredi Tarbe Järvamaa JT SEN 14 19 18 16 67

31 Reigo Veskimäe MSpK MAN 15 14 17 16 62

32 Jaan Kärner Ind VET 15 16 14 16 61

33 Voldemar Tõuts Läänemaa JK VET 17 15 17 9 58

33 Peeter Viil Ind VET 18 13 17 10 58

35 Jaan Uluots MSpK MAN 12 7 15 11 45

Andres Kärner MSpK MAN 0 0 0 0 0
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Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU ÜL

1 Gregor Prehing MSpK JUN 19 18 18 21 76

2 Robin Randoja MTÜ Jahilaskmine JUN 22 17 19 16 74

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU

1 Tooni Vellend Pärnumaa JL LAD 19 22 20 22 83

2 Janika Loos Keila Jahiselts LAD 17 19 20 22 78

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU ÜL

1 Jüri Valdma MSpK SEN 24 20 20 23 87

2 Raivo Kimmel Pärnumaa JL SEN 19 23 20 23 85

3 Aare Holm MSpK SEN 18 24 23 19 84

4 Juhan Tetsmann Pärnumaa JL SEN 23 18 22 18 81

5 Lembit Mihkelstein Pärnumaa JL SEN 21 19 19 21 80

6 Sergei Kivi MSpK SEN 16 20 19 14 69

7 Fredi Tarbe Järvamaa JT SEN 14 19 18 16 67

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU

1 Oskar Paukku Ind VET 19 21 23 22 85

2 Ain Tukk Ind VET 19 21 15 20 75

3 Olev Schmidt Ind VET 19 17 18 20 74

4 Vjatšeslav Rusak Klubi Tajask VET 14 17 20 19 70

5 Enno Jersov MTÜ Jahilaskmine VET 18 14 19 17 68

6 Jaan Kärner Ind VET 15 16 14 16 61

7 Voldemar Tõuts Läänemaa JK VET 17 15 17 9 58

7 Peeter Viil Ind VET 18 13 17 10 58
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